
Klass Namn Förening Resultat Placering
1 Magnus Strömberg Löftadalen 306 1
1 Rolf Larsson Halmstad 0 2
2 Dennis Edwardsson F14 349 1
2 Arne Johansson Skällinge 346 2
2 Håkan Kronbäck Löftadalen 341 3
2 Ola Andersson Skällinge 337 4
2 Bengt Gustavsson Falkenberg 335 5
2 Rickard Andersson Skällinge 313 6
2 Nikos Providakis Halmstad 292 7
3 Markus Svensson Grimeton 348 1
3 Anders Ekman Löftadalen 344 2
3 Lisbet Johansson Skällinge 336 3
3 Lisbet Wall Skällinge 328 4
3 Claes Gunnarsson Sydhalland 316 5
3 Göran Wall Skällinge 304 6
3 Sven-Erik Gustavsson Falkenberg 293 7
4 Lars Wernlund Löftadalen 370 1
4 Krister Andersson Skällinge 339 2
4 Per-Anders Ohlson Grimeton 339 3
4 Inge Johansson Skällinge 332 4

55 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 342 1
55 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 322 2
55 Kaj Andersson F14 309 3
65 Bengt Truedsson Sydhalland 343 1
65 Jan-Erik Persson Falkenberg 303 2
70L Bertil Svensson Grimeton 358 1
70L Bertil Helgesson Sydhalland 331 2
75L Gustav Andersson Grimeton 374 1
75L Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 308 2
75L Sven Svensson F14 307 3
75L Mats Andersson F14 137 4

E Hans-Eje Andersson Grimeton 369 1
E Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 363 2
E Henrik Andersson Skällinge 335 3
E Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 181 4
E Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 177 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



Klass Namn Förening Resultat
3 Claes Gunnarsson Sydhalland 316

65 Bengt Truedsson Sydhalland 343
70L Bertil Helgesson Sydhalland 331

3 Anders Ekman Löftadalen 344
55 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 342
1 Magnus Strömberg Löftadalen 306

75L Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 308
2 Håkan Kronbäck Löftadalen 341

55 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 322
4 Lars Wernlund Löftadalen 370
E Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 177
2 Dennis Edwardsson F14 349

55 Kaj Andersson F14 309
75L Mats Andersson F14 137
75L Sven Svensson F14 307

1 Rolf Larsson Halmstad 0
2 Nikos Providakis Halmstad 292
4 Per-Anders Ohlson Grimeton 339
3 Markus Svensson Grimeton 348

70L Bertil Svensson Grimeton 358
75L Gustav Andersson Grimeton 374

E Hans-Eje Andersson Grimeton 369
65 Egon Svensson Grimeton 148
E Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 363
E Henrik Andersson Skällinge 335
4 Krister Andersson Skällinge 339
4 Inge Johansson Skällinge 332
3 Lisbet Johansson Skällinge 336
3 Lisbet Wall Skällinge 328
3 Göran Wall Skällinge 304
2 Ola Andersson Skällinge 337
2 Arne Johansson Skällinge 346
2 Rickard Andersson Skällinge 313
E Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 181

65 Jan-Erik Persson Falkenberg 303
3 Sven-Erik Gustavsson Falkenberg 293
2 Bengt Gustavsson Falkenberg 335
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



Klass Namn Förening Resultat Serie-1 Serie-2 Serie-3 Serie-4
3 Claes Gunnarsson Sydhalland 157 38 42 40 37

65 Bengt Truedsson Sydhalland 173 43 42 45 43
70L Bertil Helgesson Sydhalland 168 45 41 41 41

3 Anders Ekman Löftadalen 169 44 45 42 38
55 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 172 47 44 42 39
1 Magnus Strömberg Löftadalen 171 37 43 47 44

75L Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 162 31 44 45 42
2 Håkan Kronbäck Löftadalen 169 43 48 38 40

55 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 166 43 44 39 40
4 Lars Wernlund Löftadalen 185 47 49 45 44
E Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 177 45 46 43 43
2 Dennis Edwardsson F14 175 45 44 43 43

55 Kaj Andersson F14 153 43 43 37 30
75L Mats Andersson F14 0 0 0 0 0
75L Sven Svensson F14 163 41 39 43 40

1 Rolf Larsson Halmstad 0 0 0 0 0
2 Nikos Providakis Halmstad 143 28 41 33 41
4 Per-Anders Ohlson Grimeton 168
3 Markus Svensson Grimeton 174

70L Bertil Svensson Grimeton 172
75L Gustav Andersson Grimeton 186

E Hans-Eje Andersson Grimeton 186
65 Egon Svensson Grimeton 0
E Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 177 46 44 41 46
E Henrik Andersson Skällinge 163 44 43 40 36
4 Krister Andersson Skällinge 173 43 43 42 45
4 Inge Johansson Skällinge 166 43 44 44 35
3 Lisbet Johansson Skällinge 169 39 47 43 40
3 Lisbet Wall Skällinge 157 48 45 36 28
3 Göran Wall Skällinge 164 47 42 43 32
2 Ola Andersson Skällinge 175 41 46 44 44
2 Arne Johansson Skällinge 179 49 46 41 43
2 Rickard Andersson Skällinge 156 46 37 35 38
E Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0

65 Jan-Erik Persson Falkenberg 142
3 Sven-Erik Gustavsson Falkenberg 133
2 Bengt Gustavsson Falkenberg 165



Klass Namn Förening Resultat Serie-1 Serie-2 Serie-3 Serie-4
3 Claes Gunnarsson Sydhalland 159 44 39 42 34

65 Bengt Truedsson Sydhalland 170 45 42 41 42
70L Bertil Helgesson Sydhalland 163 41 44 43 35

3 Anders Ekman Löftadalen 175 48 40 42 45
55 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 170 44 46 37 43
1 Magnus Strömberg Löftadalen 135 30 34 38 33

75L Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 146 32 39 35 40
2 Håkan Kronbäck Löftadalen 172 44 46 46 36

55 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 156 45 36 39 36
4 Lars Wernlund Löftadalen 185 48 47 45 45
E Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 0
2 Dennis Edwardsson F14 174 44 45 42 43

55 Kaj Andersson F14 156 39 44 40 33
75L Mats Andersson F14 137 28 43 36 30
75L Sven Svensson F14 144 44 35 30 35

1 Rolf Larsson Halmstad 0
2 Nikos Providakis Halmstad 149 38 40 37 34
4 Per-Anders Ohlson Grimeton 171
3 Markus Svensson Grimeton 174

70L Bertil Svensson Grimeton 186
75L Gustav Andersson Grimeton 188

E Hans-Eje Andersson Grimeton 183
65 Egon Svensson Grimeton 148
E Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 186 47 48 45 46
E Henrik Andersson Skällinge 172 45 46 45 36
4 Krister Andersson Skällinge 166 45 40 43 38
4 Inge Johansson Skällinge 166 47 33 44 42
3 Lisbet Johansson Skällinge 167 42 48 37 40
3 Lisbet Wall Skällinge 171 48 41 42 40
3 Göran Wall Skällinge 140 28 37 41 34
2 Ola Andersson Skällinge 162 40 42 43 37
2 Arne Johansson Skällinge 167 43 40 48 36
2 Rickard Andersson Skällinge 157 28 40 46 43
E Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 181 46 47 46 42

65 Jan-Erik Persson Falkenberg 161
3 Sven-Erik Gustavsson Falkenberg 160
2 Bengt Gustavsson Falkenberg 170


